

Item Number EB14544288

https://www.eibabo.uk/metz/fo-patch-panel-opdat-pa-12xsc-d-om3-equipped-sc-duplex-patch-panel-fib re-optic-150225ba12-e-eb14544288

FO patch panel OpDAT PA 12xSC-D OM3 equipped - SC-Duplex Patch panel fibre optic 150225BA12-E



Metz

150225BA12-E 4250184168812 EAN/GTIN



plus **shipping**



14-16 days* (GBR)



FO patch panel OpDAT PA 12xSC-D OM3 equipped 150225BA12-E Suitable for number of couplings/adapters 24, Suitable for number of module inserts 12, with number of couplings/adapters 12, with front panel, with housing, with pigtails, fiber type multimode 50/125, fiber class OM3, connector type outside SC duplex, connector type inside SC duplex, color gray, RAL number 7035, mounting type 482.6 mm (19 inch) installation, number of height units (U) 1, height 44.45 mm, width 482, 6mm, depth 264.5mm, 19 inch, 1U fiber optic patch panel with pull-out splice tray/front panel (grey or black), equipped with SC-D couplings and SC pigtails, pigtails with compact tube ø 0.9 mm, 12 colors, secondary - and primary coating of the same colour, length 2.0 m, pigtails inserted and removed in standard splice cassettes with crimp splice holders, pigtails cleaned and inserted in couplings, pull-out can be tilted and completely removed for better assembly (pull-out stop), light aluminum construction, unused openings with dummy plugs v developed, variable cable entry (straight/oblique) possible on both sides, cable clamping using the supplied cable tie or optional cable gland possible, cable diameter 3 to 20 mm, strain relief for the central element/synthetic fibre, cable management using freely positionable guide elements, screwless cover, viewing window for the enclosed inscription inserts, variants: equipped with 6, 12 or 24 SC-D couplings and pigtails each blue (OS2), lime green (OM5), violet (OM4), aqua (OM3) or 6, 12 or 24 SC-D couplings and pigtails each green (OS2)

YOUR ADVANTAGES



WORLDWIDE TRADE Corporate video eibmarkt®



COMPLAINTS HANDLING Obliging and 100% safely



SHORT DELIVERY TIME Warehousing



99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION > 500,000 customers worldwide



25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE In worldwide mail order





REFUND Within 14 days



DHL TRACK & TRACE Shipment tracking



ORDER LIVE CHAT With order history



DATA PROTECTION Guarantee

© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany

eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH. eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.

* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).

- ** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries outside the EU.
- * Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer's recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).

eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop eibabo® electronics cheap online order eibabo® electric appliances buy online

